831 - Decide. Commit. Succeed.
Summer 2025

Week: 12
Home #

83102

83103

83106

83107

83110

Schedule Date: 7/9/2025

Home Name

Booze 'n Cues

Spiny Dogfish

Oh Too Bad!

WindBreakers

It Doesn't Matter

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Visiting #
83109

83105

83101

83104

83108

Visiting Name

Bourbon Legends

8-Ball Ninjas

Last Resort

Don't Scratch on Wed

Don't Panic

4,5

1,2

5,8

6,7

1,2

Location

@ 25201 Sharky's

@ 25201 Sharky's

@ 25202 Rack Daddy's

@ 25202 Rack Daddy's

@ 25202 Rack Daddy's

Home Phone:
Cell Phone:

Home Phone:
Cell Phone:

Home Phone:
Cell Phone:

Home Phone:
Cell Phone:

Home Phone:
Cell Phone:

Home Captain

Matthew Martinez
(214) 435-2453
(214) 435-2453

Daniel Icenhour
(214) 753-7370

-

James Lanningham
(682) 554-8577
(682) 554-8577

Christopher O'Brien

-

(214) 931-0437

Chad Boyer
(504) 209-2008
(504) 209-2008

Visiting Captain
Tess Cancino
-

(469) 615-5700

Julio Moreno
(469) 855-0780

) -
Eric Friend
(972) 625-1610
) -
Max Roycroft

(972) 977-0229
(972) 977-0229

Eduardo Vazquez
(469) 318-4496

)


Quy Dao
1,2

Quy Dao
4,5

Quy Dao
1,2

Quy Dao
5,8

Quy Dao
6,7


